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1613  Paul L Lysher 6075 Saint Pauls Rd
King George, VA 22485-
5441

540-850-6445 (R)
540-663-5500 (B)

paul.lysher@comcast.net

3417  Joseph P Haggerty 1023 Suffolk Dr
La Plata, MD 20646-3507

210-857-8831 (B)
210-857-8831 (C)

AFJOE1989@OUTLOOK.COM

377  William H Zimmerman 11460 Rainbow Pl
Nanjemoy, MD 20662-
4602

301-934-4001 (R) somdwood@gmail.com

382  Joseph P Bowling 10060 Harmony Hill Ln
La Plata, MD 20646-5935

301-934-9537 (R)
301-843-7666 (B)
240-508-0839 (C)

jpbowling@capitalwelding.com

382  Robert F Caroleo 6790 Hawkins Gate Rd
La Plata, MD 20646-3380

(301) 392-9103 (R)
240-640-7964 (C)

robert.caroleo@yahoo.com

382  Richard J Dyer 8769 Cooksey Rd
La Plata, MD 20646-5400

301-934-0298 (R)
301-751-4366 (C)

rjdyer1@verizon.net

382  Edward J Edelen III 4701 S Ocean Blvd
Myrtle Beach, SC 29575-
4501

843-238-4000 (R) EDELEN111@MSN.COM

382  Perry M Giovacchini 86 Oriole Ln
La Plata, MD 20646-5104

301-392-3233 (R)
301-572-0109 (B)
301-343-6807 (C)

PERRYG@FREESTATEELEC
TRIC.COM

382  Andrew V Havrilla 7464 Woodhaven Dr
La Plata, MD 20646-4007

301-934-1743 (R) andy.havrilla1@gmail.com

382  James M Hojnowski 6480 Charla Pl
Port Tobacco, MD 20677-
3046

301-861-6407 (R) jhojnows@kent.edu

382  Kirk B Howard 1007 Dreams Landing
Way
Annapolis, MD 21401

301-643-4932 (R)
301-6434932 (C)

BIGDW17@YAHOO.COM

382  Victor A Kline 3012 Wildflower Dr
La Plata, MD 20646-3220

301-392-5777 (R)
202-577-4284 (B)
301-642-9826 (C)

VKline64@Comcast.Net

382  Matthew C Laidley 1313 Redwood Cir
La Plata, MD 20646-4032

301-643-1683 (R)
301-643-1683 (C)

LAIDLEYMC@YAHOO.COM
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382  Justin J Meeder 160 Wood Duck Cir
La Plata, MD 20646-9370

814-440-7617 (R)
814-440-7617 (C)

MEEDER17@GMAIL.COM

382  David B Newman Jr Po Box 459
4612 Boykin Pl
Indian Head, MD 20640-
0459

301-743-3450 (R)
302-226-9239 (B)
301-848-1817 (C)

w3hym@comcast.net

382  David A Portner 6350 Reading Ct
Port Tobacco, MD 20677-
3434

(301) 392-0903 (R) d-m_portner@msn.com

382  Antonio J Ribeiro 8380 Wooddy Rd
Port Tobacco, MD 20677-
3105

301-392-9815 (R)
301-710-7775 (C)

s.ribeiro8380@verizon.net

382  Humphrey D Ridgely Jr 7200 Saint Marys Ave
La Plata, MD 20646-3965

301-538-3924 (R)
301-538-3924 (C)

humpridgely@verizon.net

382  Walter J Sarafin 7692 Weatherly Place
La Plata, MD 20646

301-751-7942 (R) WSARAFIN@GMAIL.COM

382  Denis M Sullivan 277 Henderson Rd
Bel Air, MD 21014-2593

845-354-8317 (R) DENIS6647@GMAIL.COM

382  Dale A Thomas 6 Carmelite Dr
La Plata, MD 20646-3601

301-743-5713 (R) nanjemoythomas@yahoo.com

382  Stephen J Urso 130 Wheatfield Dr
La Plata, MD 20646-3210

410-320-7078 (R) sjufiu@msn.com

382  James H Witthar 5328 Lily Ct
La Plata, MD 20646-3637

240-776-4940 (R)
301-219-0696 (C)

WITTHARJIM@COMCAST.NE
T

383 Rev Lawrence C Swink P.O. Box1390
LaPlata, MD 20646-1390

301-934-2261 (B) fr.larryswink@gmail.com

Total: 24


